PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: LIBERTY J-4

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $52,280.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,280.45 $0.00 $ 52,280.45 $ 627,365.37 $52,280.45 $ 575,084.92
August $ 52,280.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 52,280.46 $ 52,280.45 $0.01 $ 627,365.37 $ 104,560.90 $ 522,804.47
September $52,280.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,280.45 $52,280.46 -$0.01 $ 627,365.37 $ 156,841.35 $ 470,524.02
October $ 52,280.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 52,280.45 $ 52,280.45 $0.00 $ 627,365.37 $ 209,121.80 $ 418,243.57
November $52,280.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,280.45 $52,280.45 $ 0.00 $ 627,365.37 $ 261,402.25 $ 365,963.12
December $ 50,598.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,598.83 $ 52,280.45 -$ 1,681.62 $ 624,002.16 $ 312,001.08 $ 312,001.08
January $ 52,003.08 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 381.00 $51,622.08 $50,598.83 $1,023.25 $ 624,019.58 $ 364,004.16 $ 260,015.42
February $52,011.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,011.75 $51,622.08 $ 389.67 $ 624,062.93 $416,015.91 $ 208,047.02
March $52,112.14 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,112.14 $52,011.75 $100.39 $ 624,464.46 $ 468,128.05 $ 156,336.41
April $52,112.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,112.14 $52,112.14 $0.00 $ 624,464.46 $ 520,240.19 $ 104,224.27
May $52,112.14 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $52,112.14 $52,112.14 $ 0.00 $ 624,464.46 $572,352.33 $52,112.13
June $ 52,028.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 52,028.80 $52,112.14 -$ 83.34 $ 624,381.13 $ 624,381.13 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 624,381.13 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 380.99



